
 2024 Year 11 EXAMS TERM 2 Week 5  
 

DATE/DAY 
 

 
TIME 

 

 
EXAM 

 
MIN 

 
ROOM 

 
NOS 

 
EXAM SUPERVISION/ 
SUPERS 
 

 
Monday 
13 May 

 
 

Year 11 
Students 

not in 
exams 

will have 
normal 
classes  

 

 
 

8.45 – 11.10 
 

Maths Essentials 
 
Maths General 
  
Maths Methods  

90 mins + 5 mins 
 
120 mins + 5 mins 
 
120 mins + 5 mins 
 

Hall 38 
 
48 
 
9 

Devere 

 
12.35 – 2.55 

Health 
 
Accounting 

120mins + 15 mins 
 
120 mins +15 mins 
 
 
 

O05 
 
F05 

8 
 
22 

Devere 
 
Brooks 

 
Tuesday 
14 May 

 
 

Year 11 
Students 

not in 
exams 

will have 
normal 
classes  

 

 
 

8.45 – 11.10 
 

10/11 Maths Specialist 
 
12 English Essentials  
 

90 mins + 5 mins 
 
90 mins + 15 mins 

Hall 11 
 
52 

Devere 

 
12.35 – 2.55 

Film and TV  
 
Business 
 
Phys Ed 
 
Physics 

120 mins 
 
120 mins + 15 
 
120 mins 
 
120 mins 

K05 
 
F08 
 
O05 
 
O05 

17 
 
20 
 
14 
 
4 

Gunn 
 
Robinson 
 
Devere 

 
Wednesday 

15 May 
 

 
Year 11 

Students 
not in 
exams 

will have 
normal 
classes  

 

 
 

8.45 – 11.10 
 

Catch up exams  Office  Haddow 

 
12.35 – 2.55 

     

 
 
Please Note: 
 

• Year 11 students will have normal classes unless they are completing exams.  
 
 

 
 
 


