2024 Year 11 EXAMS TERM 2 Week 5

DATE/DAY	TIME	EXAM	MIN	ROOM	NOS	EXAM SUPERVISION/ SUPERS
Monday 13 May	8.45 – 11.10	Maths Essentials	90 mins + 5 mins	Hall	38	Devere
		Maths General	120 mins + 5 mins		48	
Year 11		Maths Methods	120 mins + 5 mins		9	
Students not in exams will have normal	12.35 – 2.55	Health	120mins + 15 mins	O05	8	Devere
		Accounting	120 mins +15 mins	F05	22	Brooks
classes						
Tuesday 14 May	8.45 – 11.10	10/11 Maths Specialist	90 mins + 5 mins	Hall	11	Devere
		12 English Essentials	90 mins + 15 mins		52	
Year 11 Students not in exams will have	12.35 – 2.55	Film and TV	120 mins	K05	17	Gunn
		Business	120 mins + 15	F08	20	Robinson
		Phys Ed	120 mins	O05	14	Devere
normal classes		Physics	120 mins	O05	4	
Wednesday 15 May	8.45 – 11.10	Catch up exams		Office		Haddow
Year 11 Students	12.35 – 2.55					
not in exams will have normal classes						
0103363						

Please Note:

• Year 11 students will have normal classes unless they are completing exams.